Ar
2019
2020
2020
2021
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2026

Tidligere arrangerte Niva 2 regelkurs

Dato

26.-27.
14.- 15.
24.- 25.
23.-24.
22.-23.
21.-22.
21.-22.
28.-29.
28.-29.
28.-29.
23.-24.
19.- 20.
19.- 20.
26.-27.
26.- 27.

oktober
februar
oktober
oktober
oktober
oktober
oktober
oktober
oktober
oktober
februar
oktober
oktober
oktober
oktober

8.- 9. februar
1.- 2. november
7.- 8. februar

Sted

NGF, Ulleval Stadion
Trondheim
Gardermoen
Gardermoen

NGF, Ulleval Stadion
Hauger GK

Sola GK

Mjasen GK

Salten GK

Meland GK

Nottergy GK

Sola GK

Fana GK

Arendal & Omegn GK
Onsgy GK

NGF, Maridalsveien
Hauger GK

NGF, Maridalsveien



